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BAS 341JX - 342JX

C2. R} % & / Feed mechanism
SRS | ERHEFS | 4E T RR NAME OF PARTS RM
1 SA8578101 1|\ XFE4 £ X-PULLEY BRACKET
2 SA8579001 1 FEHF A PULLEY A ASSY
3 SB5273001 2|4#h7% 6901 BEARING 6901
4 SA8582001 1| F40 % S PULLEY FULCRUM SHAFT
5 012500536 2|424T M5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5
6 SA8583001 UEF= = PULLEY FULCRUM SHAFT COLLAR
7 SC4664001 1|5 1080 BELT 1080
8 S47270001 2422 (T EE) M6X30 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X30
9 SA8585001 1| XBEEh 4 DRIVE SHAFT X
10 048150142 2|5 A5E C15 RETAINING RING EXTERNAL C15
11 SA8586001 1| X54 GEAR X
12 012060636 4(425T M6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6
13 SB5273001 1|%h7% 6901 BALL BEARING 6901
14 SA8587001 1\ FHEH B PULLEY B ASSY
15 012060636 4(425T M6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6
16 SC6356001 2|4h7% 6202 BALL BEARING RADIAL 6202
17 SA8592101 2\YFEipHEE Y-PULLEY BRACKET
18 SA8579001 2(FREMHE A PULLEY A ASSY
19 SC6356001 4 (%% 6202 BALL BEARING RADIAL 6202
20 SA8582001 2| F4p % ik PULLEY FULCRUM SHAFT
21 012500536 4(484T M5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5
22 SA8583001 2| L EiE PULLEY FULCRUM SHAFT COLLAR
23 SC4665001 2| 775 BELT 775
24 SC5520001 1| YR Zh 4 DRIVE SHAFT Y
25 SA8596001 1|54 GEARY
26 012060636 4(424T M6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6
27 SA8587001 2|FHHHB PULLEY B ASSY
28 012060636 8|42£T M6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6
29 SC6355001 2|4#h7% 6002 BEARING 6002
30 SC6356001 2|4h7% 6202 BALL BEARING RADIAL 6202
31 SA8597001 24242 M5X12 BOLT SOCKET M5X12
32 S47270001 44242 (T EE) M6X30 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X30
33 SA8604001 1| X 53k £ e MOTOR BRACKET X
34 SA8599001 1|4h7% 6201 BEARING 6201
35 SC1676101 1| Bk O kLB 4 X PULSE MOTOR ASSY X
36 018501636 4(4242 M5X16 BOLT SOCKET M5X16
37 SA8607101 1|\XTiki5% MOTOR GEAR X
38 012060636 2|424T M6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6
39 S47270001 44232 (T EE) M6X30 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X30
40 SC5522001 1Y Dk £ MOTOR BRACKET Y
41 SA8599001 1|4h7% 6201 BEARING 6201
42 SC1678001 1| Bk O kLB Y PULSE MOTOR ASSY Y
43 018501636 4(4242 M5X16 BOLT SOCKET M5X16
44 SA8601001 1Y Dikt5a MOTOR GEAR Y
45 012060636 2|424T M6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6
46 S47269001 44232 (T EE) M6X20 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X20
47 SA8694001 1| R G % 4R FAN BRACKET
48 018400836 24242 M4X8 BOLT SOCKET M4X8
49 104449001 1|14 K= 155 RUBBER CAP, 15.5
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C2. % Y B84% / Feed mechanism

BAS 341H - 342H

REF.NO CODE QTY A NAME OF PARTS RM
SA8578101 1|\XT-1)-5 4 X-PULLEY BRACKET

2 SA8579001 117-)-AD= PULLEY A ASSY

3 SA1283001 2|33 U9476901ZZNR BALL BEARING, 6901ZZNR

4 SA8582001 "WT-V->T7029 PULLEY FULCRUM SHAFT

5 012500536 2|7FES5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5

6 SA8583001 NT-V->Too0h5- PULLEY FULCRUM SHAFT COLLAR

7 SA8584001 1[X-GTXJLE X-GT BELT

8 S47270001 2|7 FHRILEH26X30 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X30

9 SA8585001 1XOK22H DRIVE SHAFT X

10 048150142 2(kAD293C15 RETAINING RING EXTERNAL C15

11 SA8586001 1WXToI 9%y GEAR X

12 012060636 417 FEZ6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

13 SA6674001 1|#=<972/76002ZZNR BALL BEARING 6002ZZNR

14 SA8587001 117-1)-BY= PULLEY B ASSY

15 012060636 4|7 FEZ6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

16 076202856 2|RE< T U7/76202ZZNR BALL BEARING RADIAL 6202ZZNR

17 SA8592101 2(YF-)-54 Y-PULLEY BRACKET

18 SA8579001 2[7-)-A0= PULLEY A ASSY

19 SA1283001 422 U2/76901ZZNR BALL BEARING, 6901ZZNR

20 SA8582001 2(T-)->F700H PULLEY FULCRUM SHAFT

21 012500536 4|7 FEZ5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5

22 SA8583001 2|T-V)-> TN PULLEY FULCRUM SHAFT COLLAR

23 SA8593001 2|Y-GT~NJLk Y-GT BELT

24 SA8595001 NWYOR2DH DRIVE SHAFTY

25 SA8596001 W75y GEARY

26 012060636 417 FEZ6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

27 SA8587001 2(7-)-BY= PULLEY B ASSY

28 012060636 8|7 E>6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

29 SA6674001 2|33 U9/76002ZZNR BALL BEARING 6002ZZNR

30 076202856 2|RE< T U7/76202ZZNR BALL BEARING RADIAL 6202ZZNR

31 SA8597001 2| T AT FARILESX12 BOLT SOCKET M5X12

32 SA8602001 YR IFYHN- COVER GEARY

33 062400816 3|F~04x8 SCREW PAN M4X8

34 S47270001 4|7 FHRILEH26X30 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X30

35 SA8604001 1|XE-2-T 379k MOTOR BRACKET X

36 SA8599001 1|2<297/76201ZZNR BALL BEARING 6201ZZNR

37 SC1676101 1/ LRE—EXYZ PULSE MOTOR ASSY X

38 018501636 4|7 FHRILEEX16 BOLT SOCKET M5X16

39 SA8607101 1|XE-2-FV¥ MOTOR GEAR X

40 012060636 2|7 EZ6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

41 S47270001 4|7 FHRILEHFH26X30 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X30

42 SA8598001 1NYE-2-TZrvh MOTOR BRACKET Y

43 SA8599001 1|#=<972/76201ZZNR BALL BEARING 6201ZZNR

44 SB6014001 1/VILRE—RYDIS PULSE MOTOR ASSY'Y

45 018501636 4|7 FHRILE5X16 BOLT SOCKET M5X16

46 SA8601001 1|YE-52-FV MOTOR GEARY

47 012060636 2|77 EZ6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

48 S47269001 4|7 FHRILEH26X20 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X20

49 SA8694001 217 N)VT AR FAN BRACKET

50 018400836 47 FHRILE4X8 BOLT SOCKET M4X8
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